
ISNCC 2008 Łagów, Poland – Conference at a Glance 
       Tuesday        Wednesday          Thursday                Friday 
    10.06.2008        11.06.2008           12.06.2008            13.06.2008 

7:30AM Breakfast 7:30AM Breakfast 7:30AM Breakfast 
8:30AM Welcome addresses      
9:00AM 9:00AM 9:00AM 
9:30AM 9:30AM 9:30AM 
10:00AM 

T1: 
E. H. Watanabe, 

H. Akagi; M. Aredes 
10:00AM

T3: 
E. Tedeschi,  

P. Tenti 
10:00AM

Po
d 

B
as

zt
. T5: 

G. Chen 
H. Ginn 

10:30AM 10:30AM 10:30AM Coffee break 
11:00AM 11:00AM 11:00AM Closing Session 
11:30AM 

Po
d 

B
as

zt
ą 

T2: 
V. Staudt 

11:30AM

Po
d 

B
as

zt
ą 

T4: 
L. S. Czarnecki 

11:30AM End of the conference 
12:00AM Coffee break 12:00AM Coffee break 12:00AM
0:30PM 0:30PM 0:30PM 

Dinner 

1:00PM 1:00PM 1:00PM 
1:30PM 

 
S1 

 
S2 

1:30PM 

 
S5 

 
S6 

1:30PM 
2:00PM 2:00PM 2:00PM 

 

3:00PM 
Dinner  

3:00PM 
Dinner 

3:00PM 
3:30PM 3:30PM 3:30PM 3:30PM 
4:00PM 4:00PM 4:00PM 4:00PM 
4:30PM 4:30PM 4:30PM 4:30PM 
5:00PM 5:00PM 

 
S3 

 
S4 

5:00PM 

 
S7 

 
S8 

5:00PM 
5:30PM 5:30PM Coffee break 5:30PM Coffee break 5:30PM 
6:00PM 6:00PM 6:00PM 6:00PM 
6:30PM 6:30PM 

Scientific Committee 
Meeting 6:30PM 

Lubuskie Wine 
Tradition 6:30PM 

7:00PM 

R
eg

is
tr

at
io

n 

Su
pp

er
 

7:00PM 

R
eg

is
tr

at
io

n 

Welcome party (grill) 7:00PM Gala dinner 7:00PM 

 

S1, S3, S5, S7 – ”Pod Basztą” (Under the Keep) 
S2, S4, S6, S8 – “Sala Rycerska” (Knights Hall) 
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