ISNCC 2008 Łagów, Poland – Conference at a Glance Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

			7:30AM		Breakfast			7:30AM Breakfast			7:30AM	Breakfast		
					Welcome addresses									
			9:00AM				T1:	9:00AM			T3:	9:00AM	_ ;;	T5:
			9:30AM		Pod Baszta	E. H. Watanabe,	9:30AM	m	E. Tedeschi, P. Tenti		9:30AM	Pod Baszt.	G. Chen H. Ginn	
			10:00AM			H. Akagi; M. Aredes					10:00AM	10:00AM	H W	n. Gillii
			10:30AM			T2: V. Staudt			10:30AM	5 14:		10:30AM	С	offee break
			11:00AM					11:00AM	Ро			11:00AM	Clo	sing Session
			11:30AM					11:30AM				11:30AM	End o	f the conference
			12:00AM			Coffee break		12:00AM		Coffee	break	12:00AM		Dinner
			0:30PM	ion				0:30PM				0:30PM		
			1:00PM	rat	S1		S2	1:00PM		S5	S6	1:00PM		
			1:30PM	gist				1:30PM				1:30PM		
				Reç	Dinner		2:00PM	Dinner		2:00PM				
			3:00PM	_		Diffile		3:00PM	Diffici		3:00PM			
3:30PM			3:30PM			S3	S4	3:30PM		S 7	S8	3:30PM		
4:00PM			4:00PM		9			4:00PM				4:00PM		
4:30PM	ion		4:30PM					4:30PM				4:30PM		
5:00PM	rat		5:00PM					5:00PM				5:00PM		
5:30PM	jist		5:30PM		Coffee break		5:30PM	Coffee break		5:30PM				
6:00PM	Reç	er	6:00PM		Scie	entific Committee		6:00PM	Lubuskie Wine Tradition Gala dinner		6:00PM			
6:30PM		Supper	6:30PM		Me		ting	6:30PM			6:30PM			
7:00PM			7:00PM		Wel	come party (grill)		7:00PM			7:00PM			

S1, S3, S5, S7 – "Pod Basztą" (Under the Keep) S2, S4, S6, S8 – "Sala Rycerska" (Knights Hall)